

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO. 4

SECTION PIL(w)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (C) No. 395 of 2017

Petitioner(s)

Bhaskar Nandi & Ors.

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20/06/2017 The Petition was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(VACATION BENCH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Aditya Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Parashar, Adv.

For the Respondent:

UPON being Mentioned the counsel the Court made the
following O R D E RList on 10th July, 2017 alongwith SLP(C) Nos.
16307 and 16311 of 2017.(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER