

ITEM NO.65

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.473/2017

PATEL RUTVI JESANGBHAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 10-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ankit Anandraj Shah, AOR
Mr. Atul Nagarajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Jindal, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 14th July, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master